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04/01/2004

Huitti Hannu ja Ranta-Huitti
Breeder M

Evaluation Holstein

:Btema“ona' HOLFINM000000093789

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 93789
SWE 90982
DNK 253123

Evaluation published 02.09.2025

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLFINM000000093789/HOL
17/09/2025

Trait # Daughters S Rudolf
Yield 2149 1498 el HOLCANMO0000547057
Udder health 2058 1524 C Champion 9
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Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

104
82
84
87
110
78
95
114
114
93
92
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